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(60)
CRM (A)

CRM (A)

CRM (A)

CRM (A)

CRM (A)

CRM (A)
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CRM(M)
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Filing No.

2824/2025
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2769/2025

2774/2025

2775/2025

1291/2025

1293/2025

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 31-07-2025 To 31-07-2025~All rows are shown

Name of Petitioner

SUTANU CHAKRABORTY
Mobile:9830149843

XXX AND ANR.
Mobile:9836827520

Email:CHAMBERKALLOLMONDAL@GMAIL.COM

TASLIM ANSARY
Mobile:8910948522
Email:KROY16346@GMAIL.COM

SATISH KAMTI
Mobile:8100496909
Email:PAYELSOME@GMAIL.COM

JAYANTI DUTTA AND ANR.
Mobile:8617767100
Email:NOORTAJ1989HAMMED@GMAIL.COM

SAMRAT DAS
Mobile:6289297614
Email: TIRTHARAJGHOSHAL20@GMAIL.COM

AJMUL SK @ AJBUL SK AND ORS.
Mobile:9836484440
Email: ADVJAYMITRA@GMAIL.COM

XXXXX
Mobile:8145459869
Email:SOUMALYAGANGULI@GMAIL.COM

RAJU RAO
Mobile:8967220315
Email: TOSLIMALISK@GMAIL.COM

AJIT KUMAR SAU @ AJIT KUMAR SOU
Mobile:8967220315

Name of Learned
Advocate

PRIYANKA GOPE

ANAMITRA
BANERJEE

LABONI BAR

PAYEL SOME

NOORTAJ
AHAMMED MALLICK

TIRTHARAJ
GHOSHAL
JAYANTA MITRA

SOUMALYA
GANGULI

SK TOSLIM ALI

SK TOSLIM ALI

Compliance
By Date

29-08-2025

22-08-2025

21-08-2025

26-08-2025

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

26-08-2025

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

List of Defect(s)

WRONG DISTRICT NAME MENTIONED ON
PETITION

MAJOR MISTAKE IN PETITION

DEFECT IN PS. REFERENCE

1) ... CASE STAGE CODE AND ACT WRONG AT
P. FORM... 2).. FIR ACT WRONG WHERE PS
CASE DETAILS MENTIONED... 3).. ACT AT
PARAGRAPH ONE

1) MENTION TRIAL COURT DETAILS IN 1ST
PARA. ..... 2) WRONG DECLARATION IN
AFFIDAVIT PAGE.

IN 1ST PAGE AS WELL AS IN PRAYER PARA,
MENTION TRIAL COURT DETAILS WHERE
G.R. CASE IS PENDING

MENTION AGE OF PETITIONERS IN CAUSE
TITLE.

1) ... VIOLATION OF ORDER DATED
18/04/2022 IN CRA(DB) 29/2022... AT PAGE
ONE, TWO, SIX ....( WRITE WHAT IS IN
ENVELOPE )

2).. CLARIFICATION NEEDED AT PARAGRAPH
ONE

1) SIGNATURE OF LD ADVOCATE IS MISSING
IN VAKALATNAMA

1) SUPPRESSION OF PREVIOUS REJECTION
VIDE CRM(DB) 1833/2023



Sl
No.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Case
Type

CRM(M)

CRM(M)

CRM

(NDPS)

CRM
(NDPS)

CRM

(NDPS)

CRR

CRR

CRR

CRR

WPA

WPA

Filing No.

1294/2025

1295/2025

955/2025

963/2025

964/2025

3351/2025

3357/2025

3360/2025

3366/2025

17293/2025

17306/2025

Name of Petitioner

Email: TOSLIMALISK@GMAIL.COM

MADHU MALA BISWAS @ MADHUMALA SARKER

Mobile:8240798935
Email:JUNELISSAMODAK@GMAIL.COM

RAKHI GANGULY
Mobile:9971149554

Email:SUSNIGDHOBHATTACHARYYA@GMAIL.COM

KRISHNENDU ROY
Mobile:9832242509
Email:KARABIROY@YAHOO.CO.IN

PRASENJIT MANDAL @ PROSENJIT
Mobile:9804639668
Email:ARUPSKYHOT@GMAIL.COM

JUEL SK
Mobile:9735242107
Email:SABANAHASIN@GMAIL.COM

DOROTHY LEONG
Mobile:9007430256
Email:GKSINGH.IND@GMAIL.COM

NILADRI MUKHERJEE AND ANOTHER
Mobile:9564404989
Email:SARBANI.PUJA65@GMAIL.COM

GITA MUKHERJEE
Mobile:9564404989
Email:SARBANI.PUJA65@GMAIL.COM

MAHADEB BHOWMIK AND OTHERS
Mobile:9874563151
Email:ADVOCATESMADS51@GMAIL.COM

SWAPAN PAUL
Mobile:8240068266
Email:ADVSBMUKHERJEE@GMAIL.COM

DILIP KUMAR DUBEY
Mobile:9163944304
Email:MOHANRAY30@GMAIL.COM

Name of Learned
Advocate

JUNE MODAK

SUSNIGDHO
BHATTACHARYYA
KARABI ROY
ARUP KUMAR

BHOWMICK

SHABANA HASIN

GUNJAN KUMAR

SINGH

PUJA GOSWAMI

PUJA GOSWAMI

M.A. SAMAD

RANABEER HALDER

RADHAMOHAN RAY

Compliance

By Date

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

29-08-2025

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

06-09-2025

06-09-2025

List of Defect(s)

A DECLARATION OF LD ADVOCATE IS
REQUIRED IN 1ST PARA, AS S.C. 234/2025
CASE YEAR WRONGLY MENTIONED IN
IMPUGNED ORDER COPY.

LD TRIAL COURT CASE TYPE MENTIONED IN
PETITION NOT MATCHING WITH CERTIFIED
COPY

MENTION PTN NO. IN 1ST PARA OR CAUSE
TITLE.

WRONG PS DATE

1) INCOMPLETE IMPUGNED ORDER COPY
ATTACHED. ......... 2) MENTION BAIL
APPLICATION NUMBER OF THE CURRENT
PETITIONER IN 1ST PARA.

WRONG CASE TYPE MENTIONED IN 1ST
PARA OF THIS PETITION

PRAYER PORTION AND CAUSE TITLE
PORTION IS NOT MATCHING.

PRAYER PORTION IS NOT MATCHING WITH
THE CAUSE TITLE PORTION

NAME OF THE PETITIONER IN THE 1ST PAGE
IS NOT MATCHING WITH AFFIDAVIT PAGE

SHORT LIST OF DATES MISSING

SURNAME MISSING AT ALL ZERO PAGES
WITH BACK SHEET



Sl Case

List of Defect(s)

Filing No. Name of Petitioner Name of Learned Compliance

No. Type Advocate By Date

22 WPA 17326/2025 BASUDEV NAYAK KSHETRA PRASAD 08-09-2025 RESPONDENT 4 ADDRESS MISSING
Mobile:8697412917 MUKHOPADHYAY
Email:KSHETRAMUKHOPADHYAY @GMAIL.COM

23 WPA 17327/2025 BASUDEV NAYAK KSHETRA PRASAD 08-09-2025 RESPONDENT 4 ADDRESS MISSING
Mobile:8697412917 MUKHOPADHYAY
Email: KSHETRAMUKHOPADHYAY @GMAIL.COM

24 WPA 17397/2025 GOUTAM SARKAR MEGHA SARKAR 08-09-2025 ADV SIGN MISSING IN 0 PAGE
Mobile:8621974795

25 WPA 17398/2025 SUSHIL KUMAR DEY MEGHA SARKAR 08-09-2025 ADV SIGN MISSING IN 0 PAGE
Mobile:8621974795
Email:SARKARMEGHA80@GMAIL.COM

26 WPA 17399/2025 SUBHAS GUPTA MEGHA SARKAR 08-09-2025 ADV SIGN MISSING IN 0 PAGE
Mobile:8621974795
Email: SARKARMEGHA80@GAMIL.COM

27  WPA 17405/2025 SURAJIT BATABYAL AVIUJIT GANGULY 06-09-2025 GROUP, HEAD AND CLASSIFICATION LIST IS
Mobile:9734578487 MISSING
Email:AGANGULY741@GMAIL.COM

28 WPA 17424/2025 M/S KALPATARU ADDITIVES PRIVATE LIMITED AND  MITUL 06-09-2025 1. M/S IS MISSING AT STAMP
ANR CHAKRABORTY 2. PAGE 2 AND 3 DIST WRONG
Mobile:9239416022
Email:MCADVHC@YAHOO.COM

29  WPA 17429/2025 JAYANTA DUTTA GOLAM MOHIUDDIN  08-09-2025 ADV SIGN MISSING IN 0 PAGE
Mobile:9143884604
Email: GOLAMMOHIUDDIN1974@GMAIL.COM

30 WPA 17430/2025 MUNNA SARKAR UMME HABIBA 06-09-2025 LOGO MISSING
Mobile:8145198072 KHATUN
Email:UUMME2449@GMAIL.COM

31 WPA 17432/2025 MOHANA MINI MARKET PROGRESSIVE BYABSAYEE SANCHITA 08-09-2025 ADV CERTIFICATE IN PRAYER MISSING
SAMITY CHAUDHURI
Mobile:9831126868
Email:SANCHITA.CHAUDHURY @GMAIL.COM

32 WPA 17445/2025 STATE BANK OF INDIA AND ANR. INDRAJIT 08-09-2025 SUB. CAT. CODE WRONG
Mobile:9051846266 BHATTACHARJEE
Email:BHATTACHARJEEINDRAJITO@GMAIL.COM

33  WPA 17466/2025 RAJUKUL SK AND ANR. SABRINA PARVEEN  08-09-2025 ADV AUTHORIZATION CERTIFICATE NEEDED

Mobile:7076410712
Email:SABRINAPARVEEN73@GMAIL.COM

AT PRAYER



Sl Case Filing No. Name of Petitioner Name of Learned Compliance List of Defect(s)

No. Type Advocate By Date

34  WPA 17473/2025 FERDOSI BEGUM SHAHARAYAR ALAM  08-09-2025 'HER' IN C J ADDRESSING,PETITIONER
Mobile:9800585378 SURNAME SPELLING WRONG
Email:ARZOOWRIDAN@GMAIL.COM

35 WPA 17479/2025 MUNNA CHOWLY MUNNA CHOWLY 08-09-2025 LOGO MISSING
Mobile:8981147215

36 WPA(H) 63/2025 SUTAPA DUTTA @ SUTAPA DEY @ SUTAPADUTTA  SOUMAK BERA 08-09-2025 LOGO MISSING
(DEY)

Mobile:9830080518
Email: SOUMKAKBERA@GMAIL.COM

37 WPA(P) 306/2025 MRINMOY SHAW AND ORS. DEBABRATA ROY 08-09-2025 PETITIONER 6,DEPONENT NAME SPELLING
Mobile:8420414815 MISMATCH WITH SIGNATURE
Email:DEBABRATAADVOCATE@OUTLOOK.COM

Printed On 31-07-2025



